
17 Olde Springs Ct
Columbia,, SC 29223



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Fin. Lower Level
Garage

2976
1244
679
1053
506

5 Beds 3 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/21125

Margaret-Ann Ashburn
Cell Phone: 803-261-3646
maggie@margaret-ann.com
http://https://www.ashburngroup.com/

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


